General information about company

Scrip code 521228
NSE Symbol NA
MSEI Symbol NA

ISIN

INE083G01031

Name of the company

TATIA GLOBAL VENNTURE LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2021

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group sharcholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 }’Vhelher the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Llsted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 tht}‘lcr company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | Yes




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Sharfholding Number of Voting Rights held in each class
Category No. of g:ir:i]y S&‘sz Total nos. f:)aO?S(I)lilt‘g;al of securities (IX)
Nos. Of fully paid 3 . shares held |
Category | of shareholders | up equity up underl?/mg (VID) = (calculated as No of Voting (XIV) Rights
I) shareholder equity | Depository per SCRR, Total as a
T (I shares held shares | Receints IV)+HV)+ 1957 (VIIT o
) v shares eceipts R\ ) (VIID) Cl e % of
held [ (VD) Asa % of ass eg: 355 | Total (A+B+C)
) (a+B+c2) | X egy
Promoter
(A) g‘ 57638298 57638298 | 38.01 57638298 57638298 |38.01
romoter
Group
(B) Public 33322 93981702 93981702 [61.99 93981702 93981702 |61.99
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cl) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
© Employce
Trusts
Total 33331 151620000 151620000 | 100 151620000 151620000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of S:uges d
No. Of No. Of Shares | Sharcholding,asa % | Lockedin | P c¢&¢dor
SI:’ . No. of Underlying assuming full shares (XII) otherwise Number of
Category U agei . Shares Outstanding conversion of encumbered c u ity shares
Category | of On[ il yc'l‘?g Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XHI) hglu d ;fn
1) shareholder | - 1tStanding Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A -
convertible X . sa $a | dematerialized
(In) securitics Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of %of | form (XIV)
x) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) [ (XD=(VIDHX)Asa % | No. | total | No. | total
(@) of (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares | (a) |Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) gcromoter 38.01 57638298
Group
(B) Public 61.99 69541152
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cl) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
©) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 127179450




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in cach
of R asa % of | class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly :{grg; Total nos. ;?]?rlezo' of
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- nderlyin shares held (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders [ up equity | up ge osiylo e (VID) = as elrl asa %
Sharcholders (I) | (IIT) shares held | equity Regeipls Y AV)HV)+ SCII)QR of
) shares | () D 1957) (VIII) | Classeg: | Class Total
held o i Total Voting
V) Asavoof X egy rights
(A+B+C2) B
A Table II - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1 Indian
(a) H;‘ylvv‘l‘f;é"ﬂsgz:fy” 41901313 41901313 |27.64 41901313 41901313 |27.64
(d égzc?f;hfr 2 15736985 15736985 | 10.38 15736985 15736985 |10.38
(SXI;(-IT)OMI 9 57638298 57638298 |[38.01 57638298 57638298 |38.01
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;I:)imotcr 9 57638298 57638298 |[38.01 57638298 57638298 |38.01
Group (A)=
(A)YDHA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 5 121440 121440 0.08 121440 121440 0.08
Financial
) Institutions/ 1 4400 4400 0 4400 4400 0
Banks
(SI;‘E’('IT)‘““ 6 125840 125840 | 0.08 125840 125840 [0.08
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(i) ;ﬁﬁ;’lﬁgzimi 31879 32056357 32056357 |21.14 32056357 32056357 |21.14
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 17 15481178 15481178 [ 10.21 15481178 15481178 | 10.21
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
Any Other
(e) (specify) 1420 46318327 46318327 |30.55 46318327 46318327 |30.55
(S];;j(-;;oml 33316 93855862 93855862 [61.9 93855862 93855862 |61.9
Total Public 33322 93981702 93981702 |61.99 93981702 93981702 |61.99

Shareholding

By=B)(1)+




(B)2)y+(B)
3)

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total ( 33331 151620000 151620000 | 100 151620000 151620000 | 100
A+B+C2)

Total 33331 151620000 151620000 | 100 151620000 151620000 | 100
(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of Of Sh Locked in pledgeq or
O- No. of No. Of Shares Sharcholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . . (X110) equity shares
. Underlying N convertible securities (as a :
Sr. Outstanding . convertible . held in
. Outstanding - percentage of diluted share A A -
convertible securities and , — sa Sa | dematerialized
- Warrants - capital) (XI)= (VID+H(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) |Shares |(a) |Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€)) Indian
(a) 27.64 41901313
(d) 10.38 15736985
(SIL;"'T”“' @A) 38.01 57638298
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 38.01 57638298
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)DHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
€] Institutions
(a) 0.08 0
® 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 0.08 0
(6]
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 21.14 18236817
(a(ii)) 10.21 6544378
(e) 30.55 44759957
Sub-Total (B) 619 69541152
(3)
Total Public
Shareholding
61.99 69541152
By=B)(D+
B)2)HB)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 100 127179450
)T""“' (ATB+C 100 127179450




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Sharcholders
@

S.P.BHARAT
JAIN TATIA

CHANDRAKANTHA
TATIA

S.PANNALAL
TATIA &
SONS HUF

BHARAT
JAIN TATIA &
SONS HUF

JAIJASH
TATIA

SANGITA
TATIA

S.PANNALAL
TATIA

PAN (II)

AEQPB4533F

AABPT6513A

AAAHP1570L

AAGHB5962G

AIIPJ2173R

AABPT6512B

AGMPP1055C

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
av)y

8704280

8280920

7000000

7000000

6935240

3980773

100

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

8704280

8280920

7000000

7000000

6935240

3980773

Shareholding as
a % of total no.
of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a% of
(A+B+C2)

5.46

4.62

4.62

4.57

2.63

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

8704280

8280920

7000000

7000000

6935240

3980773

Class eg:y

Total

8704280

8280920

7000000

7000000

6935240

3980773

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

5.74

5.46

4.62

4.62

4.57

2.63

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding ,
asa%
assuming full
conversion of
convertible

4.62




securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

8704280

8280920

7000000

7000000

6935240

3980773

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder
type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

41901313

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

41901313

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

27.64

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

41901313

Class eg:y

Total

41901313

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

27.64

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

27.64

Number of Locked in shares (XII)




No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

41901313

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sharcholder type




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

KREON FINNANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED

TATIA ESTATES PVT LTD

PAN (1)

AAACT1144R

AACCT9990M

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

12381985

3355000

15736985

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

12381985

3355000

15736985

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

10.38

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

12381985

3355000

15736985

Class eg:y

Total

12381985

3355000

15736985

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

8.17

221

10.38

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share

221

10.38




capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

12381985

3355000

15736985

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

KALURAM CHOUDHARY

A.PAICHAIAPPAN

M.PALANIVEL

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AHDPK2754M

AUSPP7264M

ASDPP7057P

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3552800

2614000

2330000

8496800

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

3552800

2614000

2330000

8496800

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

5.6

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (I

X)

Class eg: X

3552800

2614000

2330000

8496800

Class eg:y

Total

3552800

2614000

2330000

8496800

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

234

1.72

1.54

5.6

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.34

1.72

1.54

5.6

Number of Locked in shares (XII)




No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

(=1

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

3

4

5

6

7

Category

LLP

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Clearing
Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

More than 1
percentage of
sharcholding

More than 1
percentage of
sharcholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

GUMMALAPURAM

ESTATES PRIVATE
LIMITED

CLARUS
COMMERCIAL
PRIVATE
LIMITED

CARUS
TRADING
PRIVATE
LIMITED

GULSHAN
INVESTMENT
COMPANY LTD

PAN (1)

AACCGY491J

AAACT3550D

AABCT3919P

AACCGO597R

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

117

1

1

1

1

36

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

o

36517892

13772736

9202600

9190813

1765592

843972

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VIT) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

N}

36517892

13772736

9202600

9190813

1765592

843972

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

(=]

24.09

1.16

Number of Voting Rights held

in cach class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

9

36517892

13772736

9202600

9190813

1765592

843972

Class eg:y

Total

36517892

13772736

9202600

9190813

1765592

843972

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

24.09

9.08

6.07

6.06

1.16

0.56

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(2)

Shareholding , as a

(=1

24.09

6.07

6.06

1.16

0.56




% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

9 35754602

13772736

9202600

9190813

1765592

843972

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

8

9

10

Category

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

Trusts

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

DURGALAKSHMI DURAIKANNAN

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

AMFPD4948M

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1137

1

128

1420

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

6747738

5800000

880

2207836

46318327

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

6747738

5800000

880

2207836

46318327

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

30.56

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

6747738

5800000

880

2207836

46318327

Class eg:y

Total

6747738

5800000

880

2207836

46318327

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.45

3.83

1.46

30.56

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a

3.83

1.46

30.56




percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

5952658

5800000

880

2207836

44759957

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




significant beneficial owners

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the

Details of the SBO Details of the registered owner reporting company, whether dircct or indirect*: Date of
X creation /
Whether by virtue of: L
Sr. Passport No Nationality Il;e:ssir;ort Nationality - acquisition
No. in ca[;e ofa ‘ (Applicable cas;: of (Applicable R}gh}s on | Bxercise of et
Name PAN forei Nationality | in case of | Name PAN Nationality | in case of Voting distributable | Exercise of signitican
oreign Any other a Any other | Shares | . dividend or |of L beneficial
tional y fi y rights significant | ;
nationa is selected) ortglgnl is selected) any other  |control |75 | interest
nationa st
distribution
SP BHARAT JAIN . BHARAT JAIN . )
1 TATIA AEQPB4533F India TATIA / HUF AAGHB5962G India 10.36  [10.36 10.36 Yes Yes 01-02-1995
Total: | 10.36 10.36 10.36
S. PANNALAL . S. PANNALAL .
2 TATIA AGMPP1055C India TATIA / HUF AAAHP1570L India 4.6201 |[4.6201 4.6201 Yes Yes 01-02-1995
Total: | 4.6201 |4.6201 4.6201
KREON
SP BHARAT JAIN . FINNANCIAL .
3 TATIA AEQPB4533F India SERVICES AAACTI1144R India 0 0.45 0 No No 25-04-1995
LIMITED
Total: | 14.9801 | 15.4301 | 14.9801
KREON
4 |JAUASH TATIA AIIPR2I73R | 00514274725 | United FINNANCIAL AAACTI144R India 457 |s508  |457 Yes | Yes 18-12-2010
Kingdom SERVICES
LIMITED
Total: | 4.57 5.08 4.57
KREON
CHANDRAKANTHA . FINNANCIAL .
5 TATIA AABPT6513A India SERVICES AAACTI1144R India 5.46 5.87 5.46 No No 25-04-1995
LIMITED
Total: | 5.46 5.87 5.46
KREON
S. PANNALAL . FINNANCIAL .
y | . - ’ n5_04
6 TATIA AGMPP1055C India SERVICES AAACTI1144R India 0 0.0001 0 No No 25-04-1995
LIMITED
Total: | 14.6501 | 16.0202 | 14.6501
SP BHARAT JAIN . TATIA ESTATES .
7 TATIA. AEQPB4533F India PRIVATE LIMITED AACCT9990M India 0 2.19 0 Yes Yes 05-03-2008
Total: | 25.0101 | 28.5702 | 25.0101
United TATIA ESTATES .
8 JAIJASH TATIA AlIPJ2173R 00514274725 Kingdom PRIVATE LIMITED AACCT9990M India 0 0.02 0 No No 18-12-2010
Total: | 10.03 13.1601 |10.03
ASHRAM
9 §£11_31§ARAT JAIN AEQPB4533F India ONLINE.COM AAACT3548D India 0 0.06 0 No No 25-04-1995
LIMITED
Total: | 25.0101 | 28.6502 |25.0101
United ASHRAM
10 | JAIJASH TATIA AIIPJ2173R 00514274725 Kinedom ONLINE.COM AAACT3548D India 0 0.11 0 No No 18-12-2010
e LIMITED
Total: | 10.03 13.3301 |10.03
11 | CHANDRAKANTHA | AABPT6513A India ASHRAM AAACT3548D India 0 0.03 0 No No 25-04-1995
TATIA ONLINE.COM




LIMITED

Total: |5.46  |8.2801 |5.46
United ASHRAM
12 |SANGITA TATIA | AABPT6512B | 000524502855 | O ONLINE.COM AAACT3548D India 263 |26301 |2.63 Yes | Yes 25-04-1995
Kingdom
LIMITED
Total: [2.63 | 2.6301 |2.63
ASHRAM
13 |5 PANNALAL AGMPP1055C India ONLINE.COM AAACT3548D India 0 0.00001 |0 Yes | Yes 25-04-1995
TATIA
LIMITED
Total: | 17.2801 | 21.06031 | 17.2801
ANTRIKSH GUMMALAPURAM
14 AFLPK2659F India ESTATES PRIVATE | AACCG9491] India 0 100 o No No 04-04-2018
KUMBHAT
LIMITED
Total: | 0 109 |o
GUMMALAPURAM
15 | M. GURUSWAMY ARPPG1074L India ESTATES PRIVATE | AACCG9491) India 0 0.58 0 No No 30-06-2009
LIMITED
Total: | 0 0.58 0
SUBH LABH
16 1;}\\315}\}11[\(061 ECGPS5658A India INFRASTRUCTURE | AALCS8495H India 0 0.71 0 Yes | Yes 10-09-2015
PRIVATE LIMITED
Total: | 0 0.71 0
SUBH LABH
17 | RAMESH BAFNAK | AETPR7499K India INFRASTRUCTURE | AALCS8495H India 0 071 o Yes | Yes 04-07-2012
PRIVATE LIMITED
Total: | 0 0.71 0




